

Ex No.337/16

02.12.2016

Pr : Sh. J S Chaudhary counsel for DH's No.2,3&5.
Sh. Punit Kumar proxy counsel for DDA.
Sh. A C Tiwari counsel for UOI with Sh. Shiv Kumar,
Patwari from the office of LAC, East.
Sh. Sangam Pandey, UDC from Delhi Jal Board
(Legal Cell), Jhandewalan, New Delhi.

It is stated by the Id. Counsel for DH's that payment
has already been deposited.

Photocopies of certain documents filed. Copy
supplied. Be verified.

On the other hand, copy of letter filed on behalf of
LAC, vide which, demand has been raised from Delhi Jal Board.

Put up for reconciliation and payment on 20.01.2017.

(Virender Kumar Goyal)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 02.12.16