

Ex: 337/16

20.01.2017

Present: Shri J S Chaudhary counsel for the DH no.2,3 and  
5.

Shri A C Tiwari counsel for UOI with Shri Ashok  
Kumar, Kanoongo.

Shri Puneet Kumar proxy counsel for DDA.

Shri Naresh Sharma counsel for Delhi Jal Board.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of Delhi Jal  
Board. Be taken on record.

It is stated that demand has already been raised with  
Delhi Jal Board. Put up for payment on 07.04.2017.

( Virender Kumar Goyal )  
Additional District Judge-01  
East/KKD/Delhi/20.01.2017