

EX. NO. 337/16
RAM PHOOL VS. UOI

21.11.2020

Present : Sh. Bir Singh, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Sh. A C Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for the Union of India.

Let a report be obtained from the District Nazir, Tis Hazari Court regarding deretal due to be paid to the LRs of the deceased Sh. Ram Phool in the matter for 20.02.2021.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/21.11.2020