

Ex. No.337/16
Ram Phool v. UOI

20.02.2021

Present : Sh. Bir Singh, ld. counsel for DH.

Sh. A C Tiwari ld. Counsel for Union of India.

Be listed on 24.07.2021 for further proceedings.

(Raghbir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/20.02.2021