

EX 337/16
RAM PHOOL
Vs.
UOI

09.01.2026

Present : Mr. Kuldeep, one of the LRs of Lt. Harswaroop.
Mr. Laxmi Kant, Patwari, O/o LAC (East).

Statement of account already filed on behalf of LRs
of DH- Harswaroop on 12.12.2025. Taken on record.

Adjournment sought by both the parties stating that
their main counsels are not well today.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on **23.01.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.01.2026