

EX 337/16
RAM PHOOL
Vs.
UOI

29.05.2026

Present : Sh. Bir Singh, Ld. Counsels for Kuldeep - One of
the LRs of Late Harswaroop along-with Kuldeep.
Sh. Rahul Kumar, Ld. Counsel for DH no. 3 through
VC.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI along-with
Sh. Mukesh, Kanungo, LAC, East.

Put up for purpose fixed on **17.07.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/29.05.2026